
Primer Servicio

Último Servicio

*Tiempos de paso 
entre vehículos

Lunes a 
Viernes Sábado DomingoSalida de

Lunes a 
Viernes Sábado DomingoSalida de

Primer Servicio

Último Servicio

*Tiempos de paso 
entre vehículos
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07:00

21:26

56 min

08:00

21:00

60 min

07:30

21:56

56 min

08:32

21:32

60 min

08:00

21:00

60 min

08:32

21:32

 60 min

Ruta Convencional R-68
Real del Castillo - Valle del Campestre

Colonia
Real del Castillo

Colonia 
Valle del 

Campestre


	26: R-68

